value granted by the University in the same field.   

Article (10) 

The monetary valueof each award is determined by the University based on the table 
below, which should be reviewed when necessary.  

Name of Award Financial Value  
Academic Excellence Award Seventy-five Thousand Qatari Riyals 

(75,000) 
Excellence in Teaching Award Fifty Thousand Qatari Riyals (50,000) 

Excellence in Service Award Forty Thousand Qatari Riyals (40,000) 
Research Excellence Award in Sciences & 
Engineering  

Fifty Thousand Qatari Riyals (50,000) 

Research Excellence Award in Medical,